
ZENITH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

OCT/NOV 2025 SERIES

IGCSE EXAMS 

Code Syllabus Component Title Day Date Session Time Duration

0510/32 English as a Second Language (Speaking Endorsement) Speaking 32 1/10 - 26/10 15m

0417/02 Information and Communication Technology (BZ) Practical Test 02 Thurs 25-Sep-25 TBC TBC 2h 15m

0417/03 Information and Communication Technology (BZ) Practical Test 03 Wed 1-Oct-25 TBC TBC 2h 15m

0500/13 First Language English (Oral Endorsement) Reading Mon 6-Oct-25 AM 0830 - 1030 2h

0452/23 Accounting Paper 23 Tues 7-Oct-25 AM 0830 - 1015 1h 45m

0606/13 Additional Mathematics Paper 13 Non-calculator Wed 8-Oct-25 AM 0830 - 1030 2h 

0625/32 Physics Theory (Core) 32 Wed 8-Oct-25 PM 1230 - 1345 1h 15m

0625/42 Physics Theory (Extended) 42 Wed 8-Oct-25 PM 1230 - 1345 1h 15m

0500/23 First Language English (Oral Endorsement) Directed Writing & Composition Thurs 9-Oct-25 AM 0830 - 1030 2h

0450/12 Business Studies Short Answer/Data Response 12 Thurs 9-Oct-25 PM 0830 - 1000 1h 30m

0510/12 English as a Second Language (Speaking Endorsement) Reading and Writing 12 Thurs 9-Oct-25 PM 1230 - 1430 2h 

0606/23 Additional Mathematics Paper 23 Calculator Fri 10-Oct-25 AM 0830 - 1030 2h 

0470/12 History Structured Questions 12 Fri 10-Oct-25 PM 1230 - 1430 2h 

0620/33 Chemistry Theory (Core) 33 Mon 13-Oct-25 AM 0830 - 0945 1h 15m

0620/43 Chemistry Theory (Extended) 43 Mon 13-Oct-25 AM 0830 - 0945 1h 15m

0580/12 Mathematics (Without Coursework) Paper 12 Non-calculator (Core) Mon 13-Oct-25 PM 1230 - 1400 1h 30m

0580/22 Mathematics (Without Coursework) Paper 22 Non-calculator (Extended) Mon 13-Oct-25 PM 1230 - 1430 2h 

0610/63 Biology Alternative to Practical 63 Tues 14-Oct-25 AM 0830 - 0930 1h 

0417/12 Information and Communication Technology Theory 12 Tues 14-Oct-25 PM 1230 - 1400 1h 30m

0460/23 Geography Geographical Skills 23 Wed 15-Oct-25 AM 0830 - 1000 1h 30m

0580/32 Mathematics (Without Coursework) Paper 32 Calculator (Core) Wed 15-Oct-25 PM 1230 - 1400 1h 30m

0580/42 Mathematics (Without Coursework) Paper 42 Calculator (Extended) Wed 15-Oct-25 PM 1230 - 1430 2h 

0620/63 Chemistry Alternative to Practical 62 Thurs 16-Oct-25 AM 0830 - 0930 1h 

0610/33 Biology Theory (Core) 33 Fri 17-Oct-25 AM 0830 - 0945 1h 15m

0610/43 Biology Theory (Extended) 43 Fri 17-Oct-25 AM 0830 - 0945 1h 15m

0495/13 Sociology Research Methods, Identity and Inequality 13 Fri 17-Oct-25 AM 0830 - 1030 2h 

0450/22 Business Studies Case Study 22 Fri 17-Oct-25 PM 1230 - 1400 1h 30m

0625/62 Physics Alternative to Practical 62 Tues 21-Oct-25 PM 1230 - 1330 1h 

0455/23 Economics Structured Questions 23 Wed 22-Oct-25 AM 0830 - 1045 2h 15m

0470/42 History Alternative to Coursework 42 Wed 22-Oct-25 PM 1230 - 1330 1h 

0460/13 Geography Geographical Themes 13 Thurs 23-Oct-25 AM 0830 - 1015 1h 45m

0495/23 Sociology Family, Education and Crime 23 Thurs 23-Oct-25 AM 0830 - 1015 1h 45m

0510/22 English as a Second Language (Speaking Endorsement) Listening Multiple Choice 22 Thurs 23-Oct-25 PM 1230 - 1320 50m

0470/22 History Document Questions 22 Fri 24-Oct-25 PM 1230 - 1415 1h 45m

0460/43 Geography Alternative to Coursework 43 Tues 28-Oct-25 AM 0830 - 1000 1h 30m

0455/13 Economics Multiple Choice 13 Tues 4-Nov-25 EV 1630 - 1715 45m

0452/13 Accounting Paper 13 (Multiple Choice) Wed 5-Nov-25 AM 0830 - 0945 1h 15m

0625/12 Physics Multiple Choice (Core) 12 Thurs 6-Nov-25 PM 1230 - 1315 45m

0625/22 Physics Multiple Choice (Extended) 22 Thurs 6-Nov-25 PM 1230 - 1315 45m

0610/13 Biology Multiple Choice (Core) 13 Mon 10-Nov-25 AM 0830 - 0915 45m

0610/23 Biology Multiple Choice (Extended) 23 Mon 10-Nov-25 AM 0830 - 0915 45m

0620/13 Chemistry Multiple Choice (Core) 13 Wed 12-Nov-25 AM 0830 - 0915 45m

0620/23 Chemistry Multiple Choice (Extended) 23 Wed 12-Nov-25 AM 0830 - 0915 45m


